
Driving Prospective Electronic Prior Authorization in Indiana 
 
 
The Employers’ Forum of Indiana and Surescripts are proud to partner to offer the 
following Indiana-specific webinars for all interested Stakeholders to attend. Please 
register using the link noted below.  You are welcome to attend as many of these 
webinar sessions as you wish. Each webinar date will require a separate registration 
which takes approximately 10 seconds to complete. 
 

Please use the following web link to register: 
 

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/2642402792732180227 
 

  
Employer’s Forum of IN  

Webinar Dates Time (EST)  
Tuesday, May 03, 2016 3:30 PM 

Wednesday, June 01, 2016 10:00 AM 
Thursday, July 07, 2016 4:00 PM 

Monday, August 01, 2016 12:00 PM 
Tuesday, September 06, 2016 5:30 PM 

Tuesday, October 04, 2016 9:00 AM 
Friday, November 04, 2016 1:30 PM 

Wednesday, December 14, 2016 11:30 AM 
 
 
 
The following webinars are offered by Surescripts and cover general electronic prior 
authorization topics, i.e. are not Indiana-specific.   
 
 Please use the following web link to register: 

 
 https://attendee.gototraining.com/rt/5521413513635750401 
 

General Session Webinar Dates Time (EST)  
Wednesday, April 13, 2016 3:15 PM 
Wednesday, April 27, 2016 3:15 PM 

Wednesday, May 11, 2016 3:15 PM 

Wednesday, May 25, 2016 3:15 PM 

Wednesday, June 15, 2016 3:15 PM 

Wednesday, June 29, 2016 3:15 PM 
Wednesday, July 13, 2016 3:15 PM 

  
 

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/2642402792732180227
https://attendee.gototraining.com/rt/5521413513635750401

